Name Class

ADVICE FOR EXAMS
preparations
Word Ilepesoo
advice

a stroll around the block

to cover something up

repetition

to be tempted

anxious

last but not least

plenty

Listen to the text

1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7
8)
9)

The teacher wants the students to ...

The teacher suggests eating ...

The teacher suggests finding a study place with a lot of ...
If students feel stressed they should ...

Students are advised to ...

The teacher understands that repeating things can be ...
Students can do past exam papers ...

The teacher recommends a break of five minutes every ...
It's important to ...

10) The teacher is sure that the students will ...

Write what you DO and DON’T do according to the text

DO (410 HYKHO 1€/1aTh) DON’T (410 He HY:KHO /1e/1aTh)

Discussion

Does any of this advice surprise you?

Have you got any good advice to share about studying for exams?
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